42
MINIATURE LOW TORQUE
ESeries
Stainless steel spring
Phenolic case
Silver or gold
crosspoint
contacts

–60E Counter Clockwise Vertical Straight 0.205 (5.21)
–60T Counter Clockwise Vertical Straight 0.187 (4.75)
Ordering Information
Select the current rating you need.
Combine the corresponding Series/Prefix
number with the appropriate suffix number
for the switch type, circuitry and terminals
you require.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CHERRY:
  E53-00B  E53-00R  E53-00T  E51-00R  E51-00B  E51-00T  E51-00E
 Cherry Electrical:
  E51-60E  E51-60R  E51-60B  E51-50B  E51-50E  E51-50T  E51-50R